
K-SCHL-AUFROLLER STANDARD
Hose reel - standard type
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Properties
Hose material Polyurethane (PUR)
Operating temperature max +40 °C
Application for compressed air and water
Swivel angle 150°

Note
Further information on request

Description
Hose reel with automatic rewind and spring assembly. Robust hose locking mechanism, impact resistant plastic casing. Swivel wall mount made made from
coated steel. Easy mounting on the wall or ceiling.

Item
Identification Hose size A B Thread outlet Thread inlet Max. working pressure Hose lenght 
 (mm) (mm) (bar) (m)
K- 07 10 11 03
K- 07 10 11 04

12 mm x 8 mm
12 mm x 8 mm

325,0
355,0

275,0
315,0

G 1/4 AG
G 1/4 AG

G 1/4 fem
G 1/4 fem

10
15

9
12


