K-SCHL-AUFROLLER STANDARD

Hose reel - standard type

HANSA/FLEX

Properties

Hose material	Polyurethane (PUR)			
Operating temperature	max +40 °C			
Application	for compressed air and water			
Swivel angle	150°			





Note

Further information on request

Description

Hose reel with automatic rewind and spring assembly. Robust hose locking mechanism, impact resistant plastic casing. Swivel wall mount made made from coated steel. Easy mounting on the wall or ceiling.

Item

Identification	Hose size	A (mm)	B (mm)	Thread outlet	Thread inlet	Max. working pressure	Hose lenght (m)
K- 07 10 11 03	12 mm x 8 mm	325,0	275,0	G 1/4 AG	G 1/4 fem	10	9
K- 07 10 11 04	12 mm x 8 mm	355,0	315,0	G 1/4 AG	G 1/4 fem	15	12